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Pressing Force max.

Withdrawal force max.

Supporting force in pressing position max.
Die return force max.

Upper punch stroke

Upper punch adjusting travel

Number of strokes

Filling height max.

Pressing travel max.

Withdrawal travel max.

Top pressing travel max

Upper punch pneumatic preload max.

Compressed air supply , Air consumption , Intake air aprox.

Total connected load aprox.
Press dimensions:

Width aprox.

Depth aprox.

Height aprox.

Weight of the press aprox.
Oil filling quantity :

Press housing
Workplace-related sound
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1400 Kn

1100 Kn

800 Kn

70 Kn

220 mm

220 mm

5-18 1/min

180 mm
90 mm
90 mm
18 mm
80 mm
140 1/min

25,0 Kw

1950 mm
1750 mm

4380 mm

14.200 Kg

240 1 (gear oil)

78 dB (A)
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